
Dayanand Public School, Pandusar, Nabha 
Calendar for August 2021 to November 2021 

Sr. Date Day Program  Teacher  
1.  August 14 Saturday Akhand Bharat Divas & SPT 

for Teachers 
Ms Geetanjali 
Mr Som Nath  

2.  August 15 Sunday 75th Independence Day 
Celebration 

Mr Umesh Kumar 
Mr Neeraj Sharma 

3.  August 19 - 25 Thursday - 
Wednesday 

Sanskrit Saptah Ms Sarita 
Mr Gagandeep Pathak 

4.  August 21  Saturday Rakhi Making Workshop Ms Pooja Batish 
5.  August 25  Wednesday SPT - II for Teachers Ms Kamalvir Kaur 
6.  August 28  Saturday Bal Gokulam  Ms Seema Singla  
7.  September 2 Thursday Nibandh Lekhan by Students Ms Ritu Malhotra  

Ms Om Lata 
8.  September 5 Sunday Teachers Day Celebration Mr Gurucharan Singh 

Ms Geeti Chopra 
Ms Harmandeep Kaur 

9.  September 6 Monday Half Yearly Exam Start Ms Kamalvir Kaur 
10.  September 14 Tuesday Hindi Divas Ms Monika Goyal 

Ms Ritu Malhotra 
Ms Om Lata 

11.  September 16  Thursday International Ozone Day 
Celebration in Vandna 

Ms Priya  

12.  September 25 
– October 2 
 

Saturday - 
Saturday 

Pt. Deendayal Upadhyay, 
Mahatma Gandhi & Lal 
Bahadur Shastri Chritar 
Chintan 
Swadeshi Saptah  Celebration 

Ms Vandna Garg 
Ms Lokesh Thakur 

13.  October 6 Wednesday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti Ms Meenakshi Aggarwal 
14.  October 8 - 10 Friday – 

Sunday 
Bal Shivar Ms Anu Jindal 

Ms Geetanjali 
Mr Som Nath 

15.  October 8 Friday Indian Air Force Day Mr Satnam Singh 
16.  October 9 Saturday PTM Class Incharge 
17.  October 11 Monday Genius Preliminary Exam 

8th,10th & +2 (Sci. & Comm.) 
Ms Bhawna Kaushal 
Mr Dharinder Kumar 
Mittal 
Mr Anil Kansal 
Ms Nidhi 

18.  October 14 Thursday Dussehra Celebration Mr Gurdev Singh 
19.  October 19 Tuesday Bhagwan Valmiki Jayanti Ms Barinder Kaur 
20.  October 25 Monday Awareness on seasonal 

diseases 
Ms Rupinder Kaur 

21.  October 30 Saturday Sardar Patel Chritar Chintan Ms Kamalpreet Kaur  
22.  November 3 Wednesday Diwali Celebration   Ms Manpreet Kaur 
23.  November 19 Friday Sri Guru Nanak Dev 

Prakash Purv Celebration 
Mr Pritpal Singh 

24.  November 27 Saturday In-house training of teachers Ms Bhawna Kaushal 
Ms Priyanka Goyal 

 


